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2026 WY KSC Below Zero Meet - 1/9/2026 to 1/10/2026

Sanction #: WY-2026-22

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

8&U WYSI23.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY  8Nielson, Piper1 23.29

KSC-WY  8Boylen, Chayse2 24.68

KSC-WY  8Scherr, Emmarie3 26.50

KSC-WY  8Schaffarzick, Della4 27.83

KSC-WY  8Jorgensen, Tessa5 27.89

KSC-WY  6Scherr, Madi6 29.21

JHSR-WY  8Griffith, Delaney M7 31.41

KSC-WY  8Willoughby, Ronni8 35.15

JHSR-WY  8Cranston, Eva L--- SCR

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

8&U WYSI55.60

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY  8Nielson, Piper1 53.88 WYSI

KSC-WY  8Boylen, Chayse2 56.20

KSC-WY  8Scherr, Emmarie3 1:00.43

KSC-WY  8Schaffarzick, Della4 1:03.49

KSC-WY  8Jorgensen, Tessa5 1:09.20

KSC-WY  6Scherr, Madi6 1:12.64

JHSR-WY  8Griffith, Delaney M7 1:13.60

KSC-WY  8Willoughby, Ronni8 1:14.67

JHSR-WY  8Cranston, Eva L--- SCR

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

8&U WYSI1:58.43

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY  8Nielson, Piper1 1:55.96 WYSI

KSC-WY  8Jorgensen, Tessa2 2:16.44

1:02.55 1:13.89

KSC-WY  8Willoughby, Ronni--- NS

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

8&U WYSI26.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY  8Nielson, Piper1 26.09 WYSI

KSC-WY  8Scherr, Emmarie2 28.06

KSC-WY  6Scherr, Madi3 28.68

KSC-WY  8Schaffarzick, Della4 29.74

KSC-WY  8Boylen, Chayse5 30.43

KSC-WY  8Jorgensen, Tessa6 30.75

JHSR-WY  8Griffith, Delaney M7 31.11

KSC-WY  8Willoughby, Ronni8 35.37

JHSR-WY  8Cranston, Eva L--- SCR

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY  8Scherr, Emmarie1 1:05.30

KSC-WY  6Scherr, Madi2 1:06.92

KSC-WY  8Boylen, Chayse3 1:08.63

JHSR-WY  8Griffith, Delaney M4 1:15.26

KSC-WY  8Willoughby, Ronni5 1:19.39

KSC-WY  8Jorgensen, Tessa--- DQ

KSC-WY  8Schaffarzick, Della--- DQ

JHSR-WY  8Cranston, Eva L--- SCR

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

8&U WYSI35.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY  8Boylen, Chayse1 36.41

KSC-WY  8Nielson, Piper2 39.15

KSC-WY  8Schaffarzick, Della3 51.51

KSC-WY  6Scherr, Madi--- DQ

KSC-WY  8Willoughby, Ronni--- DQ

JHSR-WY  8Griffith, Delaney M--- DQ

KSC-WY  8Jorgensen, Tessa--- DQ

KSC-WY  8Scherr, Emmarie--- DQ

JHSR-WY  8Cranston, Eva L--- SCR

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY  8Griffith, Delaney M--- DQ

KSC-WY  8Boylen, Chayse--- DQ

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

8&U WYSI31.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY  8Boylen, Chayse1 34.92

KSC-WY  8Nielson, Piper2 46.82

KSC-WY  8Willoughby, Ronni--- DQ

JHSR-WY  8Griffith, Delaney M--- DQ

KSC-WY  8Jorgensen, Tessa--- DQ

JHSR-WY  8Cranston, Eva L--- SCR

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY  8Boylen, Chayse1 1:22.46

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AKSC-WY1 1:46.74

1) Nielson, Piper 8 2) Jorgensen, Tessa 8

3) Schaffarzick, Della 8 4) Scherr, Emmarie 8

53.04 53.70

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AKSC-WY1 2:27.29

1) Scherr, Madi 6 2) Nielson, Piper 8

3) Boylen, Chayse 8 4) Willoughby, Ronni 8

1:15.53 1:11.76

 
Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

9-10 WYSI43.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 10Kennedy, Meredith E1 41.12 WYSI

SCST-WY  9Danze, Reagan G2 41.97 WYSI

JHSR-WY  9Haling, Marguerite R3 44.57

JHSR-WY 10Rutherford, Charlotte L4 47.27

KSC-WY  9Aimone, Amorie5 53.38

SCST-WY  9Moses, Mattie C6 55.47

KSC-WY 10Feeley, Elizabeth7 1:02.26

KSC-WY 10Pringle, Abbie8 1:22.86

JHSR-WY 10Griffith, Lilah J9 1:23.47
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2026 WY KSC Below Zero Meet - 1/9/2026 to 1/10/2026

Sanction #: WY-2026-22

Results
 
Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

9-10 WYSI1:40.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 10Kennedy, Meredith E1 1:35.87 WYSI

43.31 52.56

JHSR-WY 10Rutherford, Charlotte L2 1:46.59

47.41 59.18

SCST-WY  9Dugan, Addie M3 1:50.31

49.77 1:00.54

KSC-WY  9Aimone, Amorie4 2:00.45

52.01 1:08.44

KSC-WY 10Feeley, Elizabeth5 2:16.68

1:03.94 1:12.74

KSC-WY 10Pringle, Abbie6 3:08.01

JHSR-WY 10Griffith, Lilah J--- DQ

1:21.10 1:36.46

 
Girls 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle

9-10 WYSI3:43.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY  9Danze, Reagan G1 3:22.75 WYSI

47.42 51.87 54.22 49.24

LAN-WY 10Kennedy, Meredith E2 3:27.77 WYSI

46.96 52.42 55.80 52.59

JHSR-WY  9Haling, Marguerite R3 3:30.40 WYSI

47.82 54.95 55.82 51.81

JHSR-WY 10Rutherford, Charlotte L4 3:50.94

51.67 1:01.62 1:01.75 55.90

KSC-WY  9Aimone, Amorie5 4:27.53

56.51 1:12.32 1:09.08 1:09.62

 
Girls 9-10 400 SC Meter Freestyle

9-10 WYSI7:32.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY  9Haling, Marguerite R1 7:17.29 WYSI

49.15 57.37 55.23 55.49

56.74 56.69 53.98 52.64

 
Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

9-10 WYSI53.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY  9Haling, Marguerite R1 48.68 WYSI

SCST-WY  9Danze, Reagan G2 50.09 WYSI

LAN-WY 10Kennedy, Meredith E3 50.30 WYSI

JHSR-WY 10Rutherford, Charlotte L4 53.60 WYSI

KSC-WY  9Aimone, Amorie5 54.99

KSC-WY 10Feeley, Elizabeth6 1:10.32

JHSR-WY 10Griffith, Lilah J7 1:16.89

SCST-WY  9Dugan, Addie M--- DQ

KSC-WY 10Pringle, Abbie--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Backstroke

9-10 WYSI1:56.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 10Rutherford, Charlotte L1 1:56.63 WYSI

55.76 1:00.87

KSC-WY  9Aimone, Amorie2 2:06.53

58.46 1:08.07

KSC-WY 10Feeley, Elizabeth3 2:23.90

1:09.16 1:14.74

JHSR-WY 10Griffith, Lilah J4 2:51.47

1:21.34 1:30.13

KSC-WY 10Pringle, Abbie--- DQ

1:34.88 1:42.12

 
Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

9-10 WYSI1:00.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY  9Danze, Reagan G1 55.10 WYSI

JHSR-WY 10Rutherford, Charlotte L2 57.95 WYSI

JHSR-WY  9Haling, Marguerite R3 58.15 WYSI

LAN-WY 10Kennedy, Meredith E4 1:00.09 WYSI

SCST-WY  9Moses, Mattie C5 1:10.78

JHSR-WY 10Griffith, Lilah J--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

9-10 WYSI2:12.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY  9Danze, Reagan G1 2:03.13 WYSI

58.76 1:04.37

LAN-WY 10Kennedy, Meredith E2 2:03.65 WYSI

57.81 1:05.84

JHSR-WY  9Haling, Marguerite R3 2:05.39 WYSI

1:00.56 1:04.83

JHSR-WY 10Rutherford, Charlotte L4 2:06.77 WYSI

1:00.00 1:06.77

SCST-WY  9Moses, Mattie C5 2:26.83

1:09.63 1:17.20

 
Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

9-10 WYSI53.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY 10Kennedy, Meredith E1 52.72 WYSI

SCST-WY  9Danze, Reagan G2 59.40

JHSR-WY 10Rutherford, Charlotte L3 1:03.91

SCST-WY  9Moses, Mattie C4 1:09.75

KSC-WY 10Feeley, Elizabeth--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

9-10 WYSI1:55.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY  9Danze, Reagan G1 1:51.38 WYSI

53.62 57.76

LAN-WY 10Kennedy, Meredith E2 1:51.47 WYSI

51.61 59.86

JHSR-WY 10Rutherford, Charlotte L3 1:53.32 WYSI

53.25 1:00.07

SCST-WY  9Dugan, Addie M4 2:16.41

1:07.57 1:08.84

SCST-WY  9Moses, Mattie C5 2:18.37

1:05.04 1:13.33

 
Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

11-12 WYSI37.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 12Willoughby, Iylee J1 37.80

SCST-WY 12Biffle, Leslie N2 37.83
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2026 WY KSC Below Zero Meet - 1/9/2026 to 1/10/2026

Sanction #: WY-2026-22

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 11Moses, Marlee D3 39.23

KSC-WY 11Jorgensen, Alexis L4 41.05

SCST-WY 11Bailly, Monet H5 50.73

 
Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

11-12 WYSI1:22.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 12Biffle, Leslie N1 1:20.74 WYSI

38.03 42.71

KSC-WY 12Willoughby, Iylee J2 1:22.91

38.80 44.11

SCST-WY 11Moses, Marlee D3 1:29.47

42.87 46.60

KSC-WY 11Jorgensen, Alexis L4 1:30.13

41.96 48.17

SCST-WY 11Bailly, Monet H5 1:52.52

51.80 1:00.72

SWAT-WY 11Weidner, Alex E--- DQ

49.46 1:05.55

 
Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle

11-12 WYSI2:59.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 12Biffle, Leslie N1 2:55.85 WYSI

40.20 45.88 46.44 43.33

KSC-WY 12Willoughby, Iylee J2 3:10.43

41.99 46.99 51.41 50.04

SCST-WY 11Moses, Marlee D3 3:14.11

42.71 50.89 53.13 47.38

KSC-WY 11Jorgensen, Alexis L4 3:18.32

43.47 51.18 53.44 50.23

SCST-WY 11Bailly, Monet H5 4:09.52

 
Girls 11-12 400 SC Meter Freestyle

11-12 WYSI6:22.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 11Jorgensen, Alexis L1 6:59.21

48.74 53.21 52.11 51.62

54.26 54.16 54.79 50.32

SCST-WY 11Moses, Marlee D2 7:01.58

42.98 52.86 56.36 56.39

56.28 55.92 53.76 47.03

 
Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

11-12 WYSI42.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 11Jorgensen, Alexis L1 46.97

SCST-WY 12Biffle, Leslie N2 48.14

KSC-WY 12Willoughby, Iylee J3 48.95

SWAT-WY 11Weidner, Alex E4 55.55

SCST-WY 11Bailly, Monet H--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke

11-12 WYSI1:35.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 11Jorgensen, Alexis L1 1:44.44

51.52 52.92

SCST-WY 11Bailly, Monet H2 2:31.03

1:13.72 1:17.31

KSC-WY 12Willoughby, Iylee J--- DQ

50.26 52.94

 
Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI48.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 12Willoughby, Iylee J1 50.85

SCST-WY 12Biffle, Leslie N2 51.63

SCST-WY 11Moses, Marlee D3 59.13

KSC-WY 11Jorgensen, Alexis L4 1:00.70

SCST-WY 11Bailly, Monet H5 1:01.10

SWAT-WY 11Weidner, Alex E6 1:10.23

 
Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI1:46.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 12Biffle, Leslie N1 1:49.62

51.70 57.92

KSC-WY 12Willoughby, Iylee J2 1:50.05

50.68 59.37

SCST-WY 11Bailly, Monet H3 2:14.68

KSC-WY 11Jorgensen, Alexis L--- DQ

1:01.40 1:08.42

 
Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

11-12 WYSI40.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 11Moses, Marlee D1 45.85

KSC-WY 12Willoughby, Iylee J2 47.09

SCST-WY 12Biffle, Leslie N3 48.18

SCST-WY 11Bailly, Monet H--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

11-12 WYSI1:34.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 12Biffle, Leslie N1 1:38.29

45.18 53.11

KSC-WY 12Willoughby, Iylee J2 1:38.74

46.07 52.67

SCST-WY 11Moses, Marlee D3 1:44.06

45.20 58.86

KSC-WY 11Jorgensen, Alexis L4 1:45.49

48.46 57.03

SWAT-WY 11Weidner, Alex E5 2:07.90

58.93 1:08.97

SCST-WY 11Bailly, Monet H6 2:11.10

1:06.43 1:04.67

 
Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

13-14 WYSI35.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Boylen, Charlie B1 29.71 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Landers, Maddi2 31.60 WYSI

SCST-WY 14Telfer, Tea G3 31.71 WYSI

KSC-WY 14Bentley, Milly4 33.19 WYSI

JHSR-WY 13Kavanagh, Maeve M*5 33.48 WYSI

SCST-WY 14Biffle, Landee C*5 33.48 WYSI
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2026 WY KSC Below Zero Meet - 1/9/2026 to 1/10/2026

Sanction #: WY-2026-22

Results

(Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 13Taylor-Hofeldt, Madilyn7 33.75 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Moses, Maia Q8 34.31 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Robertson, Jolien I9 35.54 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Hecht, Klaire E10 35.63 WYSI

 
Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

13-14 WYSI1:18.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Bentley, Milly1 1:10.12 WYSI

33.46 36.66

SCST-WY 14Telfer, Tea G2 1:10.22 WYSI

32.97 37.25

JHSR-WY 13Kavanagh, Maeve M3 1:13.70 WYSI

35.32 38.38

SCST-WY 13Landers, Maddi4 1:13.75 WYSI

35.13 38.62

KSC-WY 14Thatcher, Demi5 1:13.95 WYSI

33.51 40.44

SCST-WY 14Biffle, Landee C6 1:14.49 WYSI

33.98 40.51

SCST-WY 13Hecht, Klaire E7 1:18.52

37.63 40.89

KSC-WY 13Taylor-Hofeldt, Madilyn8 1:20.02

37.48 42.54

SCST-WY 13Robertson, Jolien I9 1:20.90

38.61 42.29

HASC-WY 13Olson, Sarah E10 1:28.79

40.41 48.38

 
Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle

13-14 WYSI2:49.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Boylen, Charlie B1 2:35.08 WYSI

33.31 38.89 41.57 41.31

SCST-WY 14Telfer, Tea G2 2:38.13 WYSI

35.63 40.96 41.68 39.86

KSC-WY 14Bentley, Milly3 2:40.83 WYSI

35.28 40.80 43.41 41.34

KSC-WY 14Thatcher, Demi4 2:44.69 WYSI

35.78 41.96 44.37 42.58

SCST-WY 13Hecht, Klaire E5 2:56.23

40.55 46.65 45.75 43.28

KSC-WY 13Taylor-Hofeldt, Madilyn6 2:58.84

39.39 47.17 47.41 44.87

 
Girls 13-14 400 SC Meter Freestyle

13-14 WYSI6:00.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 14Telfer, Tea G1 5:24.34 WYSI

35.97 41.20 41.76 42.77

42.07 41.48 40.76 38.33

KSC-WY 14Thatcher, Demi2 5:49.64 WYSI

37.59 43.26 44.90 45.02

44.30 45.13 45.83 43.61

KSC-WY 14Bentley, Milly3 5:50.99 WYSI

38.95 42.48 45.27 45.33

45.16 46.88 44.52 42.40

SCST-WY 14Biffle, Landee C4 6:00.04 WYSI

37.72 43.70 1:31.42 1:33.28

1:33.90 40.00

JHSR-WY 13Kavanagh, Maeve M5 6:02.69

39.80 45.40 46.20 47.19

46.69 47.11 46.05 44.25

KSC-WY 13Taylor-Hofeldt, Madilyn6 6:22.35

41.87 47.49 47.69 49.21

49.72 49.53 49.30 47.54

 
Girls 13-14 800 SC Meter Freestyle

13-14 WYSI12:24.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Bentley, Milly1 11:45.31 WYSI

36.95 42.74 44.29 44.57

44.22 45.29 43.21 44.05

45.22 45.59 46.47 45.51

45.98 44.89 44.66 41.67

KSC-WY 14Thatcher, Demi2 12:22.18 WYSI

37.41 46.78 47.93 46.32

47.41 47.57 46.55 46.78

47.68 46.87 47.96 46.68

46.31 46.77 47.33 45.83

 
Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

13-14 WYSI39.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Boylen, Charlie B1 35.70 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Moses, Maia Q2 38.92 WYSI

KSC-WY 14Thatcher, Demi3 39.95 WYSI

JHSR-WY 13Kavanagh, Maeve M4 41.07

SCST-WY 13Robertson, Jolien I5 41.25

KSC-WY 13Taylor-Hofeldt, Madilyn6 41.26

SCST-WY 13Hecht, Klaire E7 46.07

HASC-WY 13Olson, Sarah E8 46.53

 
Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

13-14 WYSI1:24.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 13Kavanagh, Maeve M1 1:27.77

42.21 45.56

SCST-WY 13Moses, Maia Q2 1:27.84

42.86 44.98

SCST-WY 13Robertson, Jolien I3 1:29.84

44.02 45.82

KSC-WY 14Thatcher, Demi4 1:30.27

41.82 48.45

KSC-WY 13Taylor-Hofeldt, Madilyn5 1:31.06

43.46 47.60

SCST-WY 13Landers, Maddi--- DQ

42.68 47.35
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2026 WY KSC Below Zero Meet - 1/9/2026 to 1/10/2026

Sanction #: WY-2026-22

Results
 
Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Backstroke

13-14 WYSI3:03.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 13Kavanagh, Maeve M1 3:07.39

43.96 47.85 48.80 46.78

SCST-WY 13Moses, Maia Q2 3:12.17

44.77 49.26 49.86 48.28

 
Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI46.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Boylen, Charlie B1 36.84 WYSI

KSC-WY 14Thatcher, Demi2 41.34 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Moses, Maia Q3 43.55 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Robertson, Jolien I4 45.89 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Hecht, Klaire E5 46.10 WYSI

KSC-WY 13Taylor-Hofeldt, Madilyn6 47.08

HASC-WY 13Olson, Sarah E7 57.39

 
Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI1:37.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Boylen, Charlie B1 1:24.97 WYSI

39.55 45.42

KSC-WY 14Thatcher, Demi2 1:32.98 WYSI

42.31 50.67

SCST-WY 14Telfer, Tea G3 1:34.99 WYSI

44.23 50.76

SCST-WY 13Moses, Maia Q4 1:37.83 WYSI

46.17 51.66

JHSR-WY 13Kavanagh, Maeve M5 1:38.66

47.25 51.41

KSC-WY 14Bentley, Milly6 1:39.03

46.37 52.66

SCST-WY 14Biffle, Landee C7 1:40.51

46.14 54.37

SCST-WY 13Hecht, Klaire E8 1:43.72

49.23 54.49

SCST-WY 13Robertson, Jolien I9 1:43.94

48.89 55.05

KSC-WY 13Taylor-Hofeldt, Madilyn10 1:48.59

51.03 57.56

 
Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI3:31.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Boylen, Charlie B1 3:06.06 WYSI

39.54 46.91 49.58 50.03

JHSR-WY 13Kavanagh, Maeve M2 3:31.19

49.18 52.94 54.52 54.55

SCST-WY 13Hecht, Klaire E3 3:35.91

49.65 56.48 1:49.78

SCST-WY 14Biffle, Landee C4 3:36.41

47.71 54.54 59.69 54.47

 
Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

13-14 WYSI39.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Boylen, Charlie B1 32.63 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Landers, Maddi2 35.25 WYSI

KSC-WY 14Bentley, Milly3 36.11 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Moses, Maia Q4 36.98 WYSI

SCST-WY 14Biffle, Landee C5 37.01 WYSI

HASC-WY 13Olson, Sarah E6 42.49

KSC-WY 13Taylor-Hofeldt, Madilyn7 42.55

SCST-WY 13Robertson, Jolien I8 44.01

SCST-WY 13Hecht, Klaire E9 47.83

 
Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly

13-14 WYSI1:24.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Bentley, Milly1 1:22.11 WYSI

37.94 44.17

KSC-WY 14Boylen, Charlie B2 1:29.29

36.85 52.44

SCST-WY 13Moses, Maia Q3 1:34.44

41.60 52.84

JHSR-WY 13Kavanagh, Maeve M--- NS

 
Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter IM

13-14 WYSI3:09.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 14Telfer, Tea G1 2:57.68 WYSI

40.07 47.49 50.47 39.65

KSC-WY 14Bentley, Milly2 3:03.32 WYSI

38.16 49.15 53.15 42.86

SCST-WY 14Biffle, Landee C3 3:04.95 WYSI

41.42 46.52 54.56 42.45

SCST-WY 13Landers, Maddi4 3:12.42

38.72 51.10 57.04 45.56

HASC-WY 13Olson, Sarah E5 4:02.89

1:10.38 54.34

 
Girls 13-14 400 SC Meter IM

13-14 WYSI6:44.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Boylen, Charlie B1 6:12.08 WYSI

37.66 49.16 46.80 47.69

50.25 51.73 44.20 44.59

SCST-WY 14Telfer, Tea G2 6:29.34 WYSI

43.09 52.29 51.07 51.05

52.63 55.50 44.35 39.36

JHSR-WY 13Kavanagh, Maeve M--- NS

 
Women 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 15DeWitt, Arabella C1 34.60

 
Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 15DeWitt, Arabella C1 1:18.66

36.53 42.13
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Results
 
Women 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 15DeWitt, Arabella C1 2:55.62

38.32 44.04 47.82 45.44

 
Women 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 15DeWitt, Arabella C1 43.80

 
Women 15 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 15DeWitt, Arabella C1 1:34.40

44.94 49.46

 
Women 15 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 15DeWitt, Arabella C1 3:29.25

47.27 51.92 55.59 54.47

 
Women 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 15DeWitt, Arabella C1 45.46

 
Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASCST-WY1 2:10.46

1) Landers, Maddi 13 2) Biffle, Landee C 14

3) Moses, Maia Q 13 4) Telfer, Tea G 14

32.96 33.47 33.23 30.80

AKSC-WY2 2:10.71

1) Thatcher, Demi 14 2) Taylor-Hofeldt, Madilyn 13

3) Bentley, Milly 14 4) Boylen, Charlie B 14

34.13 34.84 32.50 29.24

BSCST-WY3 3:26.36

1) Dugan, Addie M 9 2) Bailly, Monet H 11

3) Moses, Mattie C 9 4) Danze, Reagan G 9

53.35 49.00 1:07.65 36.36

AJHSR-WY4 4:06.68

45.27 1:25.05 1:56.36

 
Girls 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASCST-WY1 2:30.43

1) Moses, Maia Q 13 2) Telfer, Tea G 14

3) Landers, Maddi 13 4) Biffle, Landee C 14

39.72 41.22 34.92 34.57

AJHSR-WY--- SCR

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

8&U WYSI25.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8LaTray, Kamdyn B1 23.76 WYSI

LAN-WY  8Lott, Heber O2 23.77 WYSI

SCST-WY  8Sluyter, Max R3 23.95 WYSI

JHSR-WY  8Brin, Ryder S4 24.93 WYSI

LAN-WY  6Lancaster, Kohen T5 30.16

KSC-WY  8Bishop, Knox--- SCR

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

8&U WYSI55.77

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8Lancaster, Cooper S1 48.96 WYSI

LAN-WY  8Lott, Heber O2 50.85 WYSI

SCST-WY  8Sluyter, Max R3 50.88 WYSI

LAN-WY  6Lancaster, Kohen T4 1:06.99

KSC-WY  8Bishop, Knox--- SCR

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

8&U WYSI2:08.21

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8Lancaster, Cooper S1 1:44.97 WYSI

46.71 58.26

LAN-WY  8Lott, Heber O2 2:05.47 WYSI

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

8&U WYSI27.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY  8Sluyter, Max R1 25.04 WYSI

LAN-WY  8Lott, Heber O2 25.98 WYSI

LAN-WY  6Lancaster, Kohen T3 33.65

KSC-WY  8Bishop, Knox--- SCR

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8LaTray, Kamdyn B1 53.47

LAN-WY  8Lancaster, Cooper S2 57.84

JHSR-WY  8Brin, Ryder S3 1:07.38

LAN-WY  6Lancaster, Kohen T4 1:14.99

KSC-WY  8Bishop, Knox--- SCR

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

8&U WYSI35.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8LaTray, Kamdyn B1 30.23 WYSI

SCST-WY  8Sluyter, Max R2 31.65 WYSI

LAN-WY  8Lancaster, Cooper S3 42.84

JHSR-WY  8Brin, Ryder S--- DQ

LAN-WY  8Lott, Heber O--- DQ

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8LaTray, Kamdyn B1 1:01.05

LAN-WY  8Lott, Heber O2 1:15.25

JHSR-WY  8Brin, Ryder S--- DQ

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

8&U WYSI35.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8Lancaster, Cooper S1 30.14 WYSI

SCST-WY  8Sluyter, Max R2 31.77 WYSI

LAN-WY  8Lott, Heber O--- DQ

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

8&U WYSI2:28.89

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8LaTray, Kamdyn B1 2:07.13 WYSI

1:03.06 1:04.07
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Results

(Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAN-WY  8Lancaster, Cooper S--- DQ

1:00.91 1:19.59

SCST-WY  8Sluyter, Max R--- DQ

1:01.44 1:12.80

LAN-WY  8Lott, Heber O--- DQ

1:14.55 1:22.66

 
Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

9-10 WYSI42.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 10Thatcher, Benson1 34.16 WYSI

SCST-WY 10Hecht, Karson R2 36.68 WYSI

JHSR-WY 10Cranston, Tom C3 1:02.07

 
Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

9-10 WYSI1:37.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 10Thatcher, Benson1 1:17.07 WYSI

8.71 1:08.36

 
Boys 9-10 400 SC Meter Freestyle

9-10 WYSI7:21.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 10Hecht, Karson R1 7:17.26 WYSI

45.23 1:49.55 1:55.57 56.86

56.83 53.21 0.01

LAN-WY  9LaTray, Caden M2 7:37.30

47.36 54.81 58.73 1:00.20

1:00.50 1:01.92 1:01.72 52.06

 
Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

9-10 WYSI53.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 10Thatcher, Benson1 43.69 WYSI

SCST-WY 10Hecht, Karson R2 50.69 WYSI

LAN-WY  9LaTray, Caden M3 52.66 WYSI

JHSR-WY 10Cranston, Tom C4 1:04.25

 
Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Backstroke

9-10 WYSI1:51.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 10Thatcher, Benson1 1:33.22 WYSI

45.45 47.77

 
Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

9-10 WYSI58.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 10Hecht, Karson R1 57.46 WYSI

LAN-WY  9LaTray, Caden M2 58.04 WYSI

 
Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

9-10 WYSI2:06.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 10Hecht, Karson R1 2:02.38 WYSI

58.17 1:04.21

 
Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

9-10 WYSI51.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 10Thatcher, Benson1 38.63 WYSI

SCST-WY 10Hecht, Karson R2 54.69

LAN-WY  9LaTray, Caden M3 1:00.97

 
Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Butterfly

9-10 WYSI2:05.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 10Thatcher, Benson1 1:29.14 WYSI

40.41 48.73

 
Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

9-10 WYSI1:50.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 10Thatcher, Benson1 1:29.08 WYSI

40.36 48.72

SCST-WY 10Hecht, Karson R2 1:47.66 WYSI

52.11 55.55

LAN-WY  9LaTray, Caden M3 1:57.29

58.64 58.65

 
Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

11-12 WYSI36.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 12Wilcox, Owen J1 32.98 WYSI

KSC-WY 12Jorgensen, Colt2 36.31

SCST-WY 12Telfer, Titus N3 36.77

JHSR-WY 12Haling, Cooper K--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

11-12 WYSI1:18.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 12Jorgensen, Colt1 1:22.69

38.90 43.79

SWAT-WY 11Peterson, Treycin2 1:45.08

47.56 57.52

 
Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle

11-12 WYSI2:52.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 12Jorgensen, Colt1 3:21.74

42.48 54.91 57.88 46.47

JHSR-WY 12Haling, Cooper K--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 400 SC Meter Freestyle

11-12 WYSI6:07.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 12Telfer, Titus N1 6:31.11

42.16 51.94 51.89 50.94

49.09 50.30 49.54 45.25

JHSR-WY 12Haling, Cooper K--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

11-12 WYSI42.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 12Telfer, Titus N1 44.60

KSC-WY 12Jorgensen, Colt2 48.78
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(Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WY 11Peterson, Treycin3 53.78

 
Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke

11-12 WYSI1:30.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 12Telfer, Titus N1 1:36.63

47.43 49.20

KSC-WY 12Jorgensen, Colt2 1:54.77

56.43 58.34

 
Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI48.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 12Wilcox, Owen J1 44.16 WYSI

SCST-WY 12Telfer, Titus N2 50.81

SWAT-WY 11Peterson, Treycin--- DQ

JHSR-WY 12Haling, Cooper K--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

11-12 WYSI1:42.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 12Wilcox, Owen J1 1:37.54 WYSI

45.15 52.39

SCST-WY 12Telfer, Titus N2 1:53.83

54.58 59.25

JHSR-WY 12Haling, Cooper K--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

11-12 WYSI40.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 12Wilcox, Owen J1 37.23 WYSI

SCST-WY 12Telfer, Titus N2 51.13

KSC-WY 12Jorgensen, Colt3 53.79

JHSR-WY 12Haling, Cooper K--- SCR

 
Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Butterfly

11-12 WYSI1:31.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 12Jorgensen, Colt1 2:22.87

1:01.91 1:20.96

 
Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

11-12 WYSI1:30.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JHSR-WY 12Wilcox, Owen J1 1:23.05 WYSI

37.51 45.54

KSC-WY 12Jorgensen, Colt2 1:54.68

52.03 1:02.65

 
Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

13-14 WYSI32.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Williams, Hayden H1 28.69 WYSI

KSC-WY 14Runnion, Thadeus V2 29.87 WYSI

HASC-WY 13Triplett, Owen M3 30.59 WYSI

KSC-WY 14Aimone, Sawyer4 31.11 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Robbins, Willett J5 31.55 WYSI

HASC-WY 13Kertz, Hunter W6 33.32

 
Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

13-14 WYSI1:11.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Runnion, Thadeus V1 1:06.20 WYSI

31.18 35.02

KSC-WY 14Aimone, Sawyer2 1:06.40 WYSI

31.23 35.17

SCST-WY 13Williams, Hayden H3 1:06.47 WYSI

32.08 34.39

SWAT-WY 13Weidner, Eli4 1:23.40

40.68 42.72

 
Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle

13-14 WYSI2:37.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Runnion, Thadeus V1 2:30.81 WYSI

32.98 37.61 39.94 40.28

KSC-WY 14Aimone, Sawyer2 2:32.25 WYSI

32.18 36.93 40.76 42.38

UN-WY 13Dees, Conrad3 2:37.64

33.83 38.50 39.94 45.37

SCST-WY 13Robbins, Willett J4 2:46.52

37.66 42.38 44.60 41.88

HASC-WY 13Kertz, Hunter W5 2:48.43

38.07 42.26 44.25 43.85

 
Boys 13-14 400 SC Meter Freestyle

13-14 WYSI5:37.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Williams, Hayden H1 5:24.70 WYSI

34.92 40.77 43.28 42.58

41.54 42.90 42.70 36.01

KSC-WY 14Aimone, Sawyer2 5:35.93 WYSI

36.82 41.39 42.46 43.36

43.73 44.78 42.75 40.64

SCST-WY 13Robbins, Willett J3 6:03.45

39.22 44.75 47.71 47.50

47.72 47.98 46.98 41.59

SWAT-WY 13Weidner, Eli4 6:30.36

40.66 51.00 51.97 51.83

51.33 48.43 50.58 44.56

 
Boys 13-14 800 SC Meter Freestyle

13-14 WYSI11:38.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Williams, Hayden H1 11:40.66

34.69 44.39 44.32 45.50

44.91 44.65 44.47 46.11

46.30 46.98 46.34 44.25

46.02 44.37 40.98 36.38

KSC-WY 14Runnion, Thadeus V2 12:06.64

34.39 42.77 44.34 45.08

44.71 45.69 46.04 48.48

48.37 46.96 47.68 47.87

46.43 47.82 45.47 44.54
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Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

13-14 WYSI37.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCST-WY 13Williams, Hayden H1 35.19 WYSI

SWAT-WY 13Weidner, Eli2 40.00

 
Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

13-14 WYSI1:18.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Runnion, Thadeus V1 1:18.48 WYSI

37.72 40.76

SCST-WY 13Williams, Hayden H2 1:19.80

38.09 41.71

SCST-WY 13Robbins, Willett J3 1:31.53

44.88 46.65

 
Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI42.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Runnion, Thadeus V1 35.27 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Williams, Hayden H2 39.26 WYSI

SCST-WY 13Robbins, Willett J3 41.70 WYSI

SWAT-WY 13Weidner, Eli4 51.14

 
Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI1:28.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Runnion, Thadeus V1 1:18.20 WYSI

36.49 41.71

SCST-WY 13Williams, Hayden H2 1:29.03

42.35 46.68

SCST-WY 13Robbins, Willett J3 1:35.92

46.00 49.92

KSC-WY 14Aimone, Sawyer4 1:42.80

45.87 56.93

UN-WY 13Dees, Conrad5 1:48.06

49.94 58.12

HASC-WY 13Kertz, Hunter W6 1:49.29

51.34 57.95

 
Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

13-14 WYSI3:13.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Runnion, Thadeus V1 2:53.44 WYSI

4.17 34.08 44.62 1:30.57

SCST-WY 13Robbins, Willett J2 3:24.23

4.76 40.96 52.12 1:46.39

 
Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

13-14 WYSI36.59

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Runnion, Thadeus V1 32.34 WYSI

KSC-WY 14Aimone, Sawyer2 39.99

 
Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter IM

13-14 WYSI2:54.49

Age   TeamName Finals Time

KSC-WY 14Runnion, Thadeus V1 2:40.82 WYSI

33.79 43.25 43.58 40.20

KSC-WY 14Aimone, Sawyer2 3:15.10

47.32 53.52 55.38 38.88

SWAT-WY 13Weidner, Eli3 3:22.57

48.06 50.18 1:01.49 42.84

 
Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AKSC-WY1 2:13.69

1) Thatcher, Benson 10 2) Jorgensen, Colt 12

3) Aimone, Sawyer 14 4) Runnion, Thadeus V 14

 
Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASCST-WY1 2:11.68

1) Robbins, Willett J M13 2) Hecht, Klaire E W13

3) Robertson, Jolien I W13 4) Williams, Hayden H M13

31.42 36.70 33.73 29.83

BSCST-WY2 2:36.83

1) Biffle, Leslie N W12 2) Moses, Marlee D W11

3) Hecht, Karson R M10 4) Telfer, Titus N M12

38.85 42.54 39.18 36.26

AJHSR-WY3 3:35.79

46.84 1:04.56 1:06.12 38.27

 
Mixed 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASCST-WY1 2:33.11

1) Robertson, Jolien I W13 2) Robbins, Willett J M13

3) Williams, Hayden H M13 4) Hecht, Klaire E W13

41.49 42.49 33.24 35.89

BKSC-WY2 2:51.38

1) Jorgensen, Alexis L W11 2) Bentley, Milly W14

3) Aimone, Sawyer M14 4) Jorgensen, Colt M12

48.83 44.29 37.91 40.35

BSCST-WY3 2:58.45

1) Telfer, Titus N M12 2) Biffle, Leslie N W12

3) Hecht, Karson R M10 4) Moses, Marlee D W11

46.09 50.60 43.13 38.63

AJHSR-WY--- DQ

41.55 58.27 41.53 16.49

CSCST-WY--- DQ

54.76 49.97

AKSC-WY--- DQ

1) Boylen, Charlie B W14 2) Runnion, Thadeus V M14

3) Thatcher, Demi W14 4) Thatcher, Benson M10

38.58 38.95 36.69 36.30


